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Name Department Email

Kiley Melicker Engineering, Civil & Environmental melicker@pdx.edu

Jonna Lynn Mehrens International Student & Scholar Services jmehrens@pdx.edu

Crystal Tenty Library - The Learning Center ctenty@pdx.edu

Cristina Restad School of Business Admin, Student Services crestad@pdx.edu

Jennifer Dahlin Student Health Services (SHAC) jdahlin@pdx.edu

Colleen Carroll Urban Studies cpc4@pdx.edu

Aaron Golub Urban Studies agolub@pdx.edu

Oscar Fernandez University Studies oscarfernandezphd4aaup@gmail.com
PO Box 751

Portland, Oregon 97207-0751
Telephone: (503) 725-4414 Fax: (503) 725-8124
Email: aaup@psuaaup.net
http://www.psuaaup.net
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